UNION BLUE USA Announces Comprehensive, Affordable Health and Insurance Solutions for Union Members Across North America



UNION BLUE USA Announces Comprehensive, Affordable Health and Insurance Solutions fc

Read More

Published 4:32 AM MST, October 31, 2024

Nationwide health and wellness coverage, including life insurance, mental health support, and savings on prescriptions and pet medications, now available to union members, their families, and friends.

Chicago, IL, United States - October 31, 2024 —

UNION BLUE USA proudly introduces an array of accessible health care and insurance options tailored specifically for union members and affiliated groups. These new offerings encompass a

wide range of services aimed at enhancing members' well-being through significant cost savings on health and medical expenses, as well as exclusive access to life insurance options. This initiative underscores UNION BLUE USA's commitment to delivering essential health support to local unions, associations, and their members.

Affordable Health Solutions Supporting Members at Every Stage

UNION BLUE USA's mission centers on helping members navigate life's unpredictable moments with strong, accessible supplemental health care solutions. Through extensive research and strategic partnerships, UNION BLUE USA has designed services that provide savings on essentials like prescription medications, including select pet medications, lab testing, and life insurance—giving members peace of mind that they and their loved ones are covered.

Danny Hommel, UNION BLUE USA's Executive Director, remarks, "We are committed to supporting union members across North America by providing affordable and dependable health services. Working with leaders in health and insurance allows us to bring these solutions directly to those who need them most, and we look forward to expanding these services even further."

Comprehensive Member Savings on Health Expenses

The UNION BLUE USA health solutions package includes the following cost-saving benefits:

- Prescription Medications: Members receive discounted rates on essential medications, as well as savings on select pet medications.
- Doctor Visits: Coverage for regular medical appointments helps reduce overall healthcare expenses.
- Lab and Blood Testing Services: Affordable lab testing through national providers aids in early diagnosis and prevention.
- Mental Health Support: Access to a nationwide network of licensed mental health professionals provides essential mental wellness resources.
- Life Insurance Plans: Options tailored to meet the diverse needs of union families offer protection at every stage of life.

Enhancing Existing Coverage

For members already enrolled in health insurance, UNION BLUE USA's options serve as a valuable supplement. With these additional solutions, union members can reduce high deductibles and co-pays, making healthcare more manageable. By offering exclusive access to

a network of healthcare providers and discounted lab testing, UNION BLUE USA empowers members to make the most of their healthcare budgets and gain access to nationwide care.

Partnering with Leading Health and Insurance Providers

To deliver these comprehensive services, UNION BLUE USA has collaborated with top names in the industry, including Weston Alternative Benefits, One Solutions Brokerage, New Benefits RX, RX Valet, Quest Labs, Balance for Life, Ethos, and Aflac Insurance. Together, these partnerships bring members a suite of services designed to save money and promote long-term wellness.

"We are honored to work alongside industry leaders to provide exceptional health and insurance solutions," adds Hommel. "Our partnerships strengthen our offerings and ensure that our members receive the best possible support at an affordable price."

Committed to the Health, Wellness, and Financial Security of Union Families

UNION BLUE USA is preparing targeted outreach campaigns to increase awareness about the organization's new services. This initiative reflects UNION BLUE USA's dedication to improving the quality of life for union members and their families, aligning with the company's core mission: to tirelessly support the health, wellness, and prosperity of working families. The organization's vision, integrity, and community philosophy are evident in every service offered and in its long-standing commitment to labor communities.

UNION BLUE USA: Health and Wealth for Union Members

Union members who are part of UNION BLUE USA's network benefit from a powerful alliance that values the principles of integrity, community, and support. Membership is open to current and retired union members, as well as their families and friends, making these services widely accessible to those who need them most.

With UNION BLUE USA, members gain access not only to cost-effective healthcare but also to a supportive community invested in the well-being of all union families. Whether it's helping members navigate health challenges or providing life insurance options, UNION BLUE USA remains dedicated to its founding principles and to serving the needs of North America's working families.

For more information on UNION BLUE USA and the full range of services available, please visit www.unionblueusa.com.

About UNION BLUE USA

UNION BLUE USA is a leading provider of health and insurance solutions designed specifically for union members across North America. Committed to enhancing the lives of its members, UNION BLUE USA delivers affordable and accessible healthcare, wellness, and financial security services that support individuals and families at every stage of life. Through partnerships with top providers, UNION BLUE USA champions the values of community, integrity, and quality care for all union members.

Media Contact:

Sarah Thompson

Communications Manager

UNION BLUE USA

Phone: (555) 123-4567

Email: Sarah.Thompson@unionblueusa.com

Website: http://www.unionblueusa.com

Contact Info:

Name: Sarah Thompson

Email: <u>Send Email</u>

Organization: UNION BLUE USA

Website: http://www.unionblueusa.com

Release ID: 89145123

Should any errors, concerns, or inconsistencies arise from the content provided in this press release that require attention or if a press release needs to be taken down, we kindly request that you immediately contact us at error@releasecontact.com (it is important to note that this email is the authorized channel for such matters, sending multiple emails to multiple addresses does not necessarily help expedite your request). Our efficient team will be at your disposal for timely assistance within 8 hours – taking necessary measures to rectify identified issues or providing guidance on the removal process. We prioritize delivering accurate and reliable information.